
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
379 
354 
334 
312 
377 
429 

479 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Nathan Pope 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nkose Ngoma 
Marcelo Cosas 

Rafael Martinez 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Master 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
7 

10 
3 

6 

Best Tm 
45.758 
46.318 
46.356 
46.734 
46.805 
47.896 

47.465 

Diff 

0.560 
0.598 
0.976 
1.047 
2.138 

Gap 

0.560 
0.038 
0.378 
0.071 
1.091 

Last Tm 
45.960 
46.412 
46.356 
46.748 
47.005 
47.896 

47.465 

Total Tm 
7:04.791 
6:14.439 
7:00.688 
7:10.933 
7:40.548 
1:56.217 

4:36.839 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 377 - 5 Seconds penalty - Contravention of flag (yellow) signal during race. 
Kart No. 479 - DQ - Contravention of flag (yellow) signal during race. 
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IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:22:42 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
379 
354 
334 
312 
377 
479 
429 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Nathan Pope 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nkose Ngoma 
Rafael Martinez 
Marcelo Cosas 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
46.005 
46.140 
46.116 
46.576 
46.671 
47.030 
47.107 

Total Tm 
12:26.126 
12:28.410 
12:28.739 
12:37.511 
12:40.784 
12:46.529 
12:47.094 

Diff 

2.284 
2.613 

11.385 
14.658 
20.403 
20.968 

Gap 

2.284 
0.329 
8.772 
3.273 
5.745 
0.565 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 479 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
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Margin of Victory 

2.284 

Avg. Speed 

77.662 

Best Lap Tm 

46.005 

Best Speed 

78.722 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:52:29 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 16:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
377 
312 
354 
479 
429 
334 

379 

Name 
Nkose Ngoma 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nathan Pope 
Rafael Martinez 
Marcelo Cosas 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 

Theo Palmer 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Senior 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

1 

Best Tm 
46.724 
46.774 
46.214 
46.969 
47.237 
46.163 

53.435 

Total Tm 
14:15.548 
14:15.752 
14:15.926 
14:18.398 
14:24.356 
14:31.812 

57.461 

Diff 

0.204 
0.378 
2.850 
8.808 

16.264 

DNF 

Gap 

0.204 
0.174 
2.472 
5.958 
7.456 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 334 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 334 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Causing a collision. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.204 

Avg. Speed 

76.195 

Best Lap Tm 

46.163 

Best Speed 

78.452 

Best Lap by 

334 - Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 18:48:37 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 18:45 


